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Direction
Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 4 — Çayirova Kaymakamlik

88 stops

Open route schedule

Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 4

Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 2

Şehit Alaattin Şahbaz Parki

2334/10 Sokak

Çayirova Merkez Camii

5201. Sokak

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Parki 1

Yeni Mahalle Sağlik Ocaği

Yeni Mah. Postane 2

Fatih Caddesi 1

5216 Sokak

5107/3 Sokak

Yeni Mahalle Pastane 3

Çayirova Ziraat Bankasi

Fevzi Çakmak Anadolu Teknik Lisesi

5114/10 Sokak 1

Çayirova Belediyesi

Beşyol 212 Sokak

Çayirova Toplum Sağliği Merkezi

Erişler Meydan 2

Erişler Meydan 3

Route schedule
Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 4 — Çayirova Kaymakamlik

Monday 10:20-18:00

Tuesday 10:20-18:00

Wednesday 10:20-18:00

Thursday 10:20-18:00

Friday 10:20-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 4

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Şehitlik Parki 1

135 Sokak

230/2 Sokak

242 / 2 Sokak

PİR Sultan Caddesi 1

153 Sokak

151 Sokak 1

Muammer Aksoy Caddesi 2

Abdulkadir Geylani Camii 1

ŞHT İlhan Küçüksolak Caddesi 1

52/1 Sokak

52/1 Sokak 2

Esentepe Cami 1

Veysel Karani Aile Sağliği Merkezi 2

Fikri Altiokka Caddesi 1

Güzeltepe Akçakoca İlkokulu 2

25.Sokak

Bosna Caddesi

Gebze Merkez Mezarliği 2

63 Sokak 1

Veysel Karani Caddesi 1

2415 Sokak

Denizati Konutlari

450 Sokak 1

Sevgi Evleri 1

453 Sokak

558 Sokak 1

Gebze SGK Müdürlüğü

Dicle Caddesi 2



G.O.S.B. Kavşaği Işiklar 1

Tadim Jale Yücel T.E.M.L. 1

HATİCE BAYRAKTAR T.E.M.L.

Tosb 16. Sokak 1

Tosb 15. Sokak 1

TOSB 3. CADDE 1

Tosb Otopark 2

Tosb 11. Sokak 1

Tosb 2. Cadde 2

TOSB GİRİŞİ

Tosb Sapaği 1

Zülfikar

Zümrüt Sokak 1

Avşar

Özgürlük Caddesi

Yeşil Vadi Parki 2

Gaziosman Paşa Caddesi

Şht. ALİ Atik Camii 1

Aliya İzzetbegoviç Parki 1

Toki 112 Acil İstasyon 1

Hasan Tahsin Ortaokulu

Deprem Konutlari Belediye Şantiyesi 1

Hisar Sokak 3

Şeyh Edebali Parki 1

Toki Ağiz VE DİŞ Sağliği Merkezi 2

Hasret Sokak 4

Hasret Sokak 1

Huzur Sokak 1



Şht. İshak Öztürk İlkokulu 2

GÜMÜŞ SOKAK 1

Geçit Sokak 1

Turgut Özal Caddesi

Dila Sokak 1

Güzel Sokak

Şekerpinar Mezarliği

Deva ULU Cami

Şekerpinar KÖY İÇİ 2

Çayirova Kaymakamlik



Direction
Çayirova Kaymakamlik 1 — Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 
4

92 stops

Open route schedule

Çayirova Kaymakamlik 1

Şekerpinar KÖY İÇİ 1

Nilüfer Sokak

Şekerpinar Muhtarliği

Şekerpinar Stadi

Hüseyin Demir Caddesi

Dila Sokak

Turgut Özal Caddesi

Geçit Sokak

Gümüş Sokak

Şht. İshak Öztürk İlkokulu 1

Huzur Sokak

Hasret Sokak 2

Hasret Sokak 3

Toki Ağiz VE DİŞ Sağliği Merkezi 1

Şeyh Edebali Parki

Hisar Sokak 4

Deprem Konutlari Belediye Şantiyesi

Hasan Tahsin Ortaokulu 1

Toki 112 Acil İstasyon 2

Aliya İzzet Begoviç Parki

Şht. ALİ Atik Camii 2

Gaziosman Paşa Caddesi 1

Yeşil Vadi Parki 1

Route schedule
Çayirova Kaymakamlik 1 — Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 
4

Monday 07:55-17:10

Tuesday 07:55-17:10

Wednesday 07:55-17:10

Thursday 07:55-17:10

Friday 07:55-17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Çayirova Kaymakamlik 1

Stops: 92

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-561-2393583872-2521505748


Özgürlük Caddesi 1

Karahan

Namik Kemal Caddesi 1

Zümrüt Sokak 2

Piri Reis Caddesi

Tosb Sapaği 2

TOSB GİRİŞİ

Tosb 2. Cadde 1

Tosb 11. Sokak 2

TOSB OTOPARK 1

Tosb 3. Cadde 2

Tosb 15. Sokak 2

Tosb 16. Sokak 2

Hatice Bayraktar T.E.M.L. 1

Tadim Jale Yücel T.E.M.L. 2

G.O.S.B. Kavşaği Işiklar

Dicle Caddesi 5

SGK MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ DEPOLAMA ALANI

Gebze SSK Müdürlüğü

558 Sokak

453 Sokak 1

Sevgi Evleri

450 Sokak

Denizati Konutlari 1

2415 Sokak 1

Veysel Karani Caddesi 2

63 Sokak

Gebze Mezarliği

Bosna Caddesi 1



25 Sokak 1

Güzeltepe Akçakoca İlkokulu 1

Fikri Altiokka Caddesi 2

Veysel Karani Aile Sağliği Merkezi 1

Esentepe Cami

52/1 Sokak 1

46/1 Sokak

Şht.İlhan Küçüksolak Caddesi

Abdulkadir Geylani Camii

Muammer Aksoy Caddesi 1

151 Sokak

153 Sokak 1

PİR Sultan Caddesi

242/2 Sokak 1

230/2 Sokak 1

135 Sokak 1

Şehitlik Parki 2

Erişler Meydan 1

Çayirova Toplum Sağliği Merkezi 1

Beşyol 212 Sokak 1

Çayirova Belediyesi 1

Mandira Camii

5114/10 Sokak

Fevzi Çakmak Anadolu Teknik Lisesi

Çayirova Ziraat Bankasi

Yeni Mahalle Pastane 2

5147 Sokak

5107/1 Sokak



5143 Sokak

Recep Aktürk Parki

5101/5 Sokak 1

YENİ MAH. POSTANE 1

Fatih Sultan Mehmet Parki

5202. Sokak

Çayirova Merkez Camii 1

2334/10 Sokak 1

Şehit Alaattin Şahbaz Parki 1

ADEM YAVUZ DEPOLAMA ALANI 3

Adem Yavuz Depolama Alani 4

561 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cayirova

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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